As of September 30, 2005 (64 Total)
	Chesapeake Bay Day



Last Name 
First Name
Company
Email
Phone
DietaryRes.
Bancroft
David
Alliance for the 
dbancroft@acb-online.org
(410) 377-6270
Baxter
Jamie
MD DNR
jbaxter@dnr.state.md.us
(410) 260-8987
Benard
Bill
Spec ITR Corp
wbernard@specitr.com
(410) 820-5591
Betschard
Antoinette
Agricultural Research 
abetschart@ars.usda.gov
(202) 720-3658
Brinsfield
Russ
Wye Res Center
russb2@umd.edu
(410) 827-6202
Bulbulkaya
Suzan
Chesapeake Bay 
sbulbbulkaya@leg.state.va.us
(804) 786-4849
Campagnini
Jennifer
DNREC
jennifer.campagnini@state.de.us
(302) 739-9939
Carpenter
Glenn
USDA-NRCS
glenn.carpenter@wdc.usda.gov
(301) 504-2208
Coale
Frank
University of MD
fjcoale@umd.edu
(301) 405-1306
Collins
Wanda
ANRI-PSI
(301) 504-6591
Conn
Christine
Maryland Dept. of 
cconn@dnr.state.md.us
(410) 260-8785
Davis
Judith
City of Greenbelt
jfintakdavis@aol.com
(301) 474-8000
Davis
Peter
Environmental 
davis.peter@epa.gov
(202) 566-0784
Digialleonardo
Frank
Upper Eastern Shore 
frankdig@verizon.net
(410) 758-4806
Dindinger
Jennifer
Maryland Center for 
jdinding@umd.edu
(410) 827-8056
Eriksen
Lief
UMD Cooperative 
geriksen@umd.edu
(301) 432-2767
Fiesta
Donald
PA DEP
dfiesta@state.pa.us
(717) 772-5644
Frush
Barbara
Maryland General 
barbara_frush@house.state.md.us
(301) 858-3114
Haberern
John
The Rodale Institute
john.haberern@rodaleinst.org
(610) 683-1413
Hanmer
Rebecca
Chesapeake Bay 
hanmer.rebecca@epa.gov
(410) 267-5709
Hansen
David
University of Delaware
djhansen@udu.edu
(302) 856-7303
Hanson
Jim
University of Maryland 
jhanson@arec.umd.edu
(301) 405-2907
Hepperly
Paul
The Rodale Institute
paul.hepperly@rodaleinst.org
(610) 683-1447
Hershner
Carl
Chesapeake Bay 
carl@vims.edu
(804) 684-7387
Hogan
Dianna
US Geological Survey
dhogan@usgs.gov
(703) 648-7240
Hutchinson
Heather
Univ. of MD 
hhutchin@umd.edu
(301) 432-2767

Last Name 
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Company
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Kozel
Gary
GK Consultants
rgkozel@aol.com
(202) 298-1225
Kuennen
Daniel
UMES
dskuennen@umes.edu
(410) 651-6183
Kullen
Sue
Maryland House of 
psue@prodigy.net
(410) 586-9575
Landy
Ronald
USEPA
landy.ronald@epa.gov
(410) 305-2752
Lanore
Richard
Maryland Turfgrass 
richard.lanore@comcast.net
(301) 399-1074
Lawrence
Louise
MD Dept Agriculture
lawrenl@mda-state.md.us
(410) 841-5873
Mach
Leta
City of Greenbelt
leta.council@verizon.net
(301) 345-8105
Marx
Peter
Northeast-Midwest 
pmarx@nemw.org
(202) 464-4008
Mawdsley
Jonathan
National Fish and 
jonathan.mawdsley@nfwf.org
(202) 857-0166
McIntosh
Marla
University of Maryland
mmcintos@umd.edu
(301) 405-1323
McMillan
Patrick
Dept. of Agriculture
mcmillsp@mda.state.md.us
(410) 841-5782
Miller
Charles
Maryland Energy 
cmiller@energy.state.md.us
(410) 260-7190
Monck
Harry
Delware 
hminckii@msn.com
(302) 764-3578
Otto
Ralph
USDA/CSREES
rotto@esrees.usda.gov
(202) 401-5877
Pendleton
Gary
Town of North Beach
grp@chesapeake.net
(410) 286-2928
Raub
Marel
Chesapeake Bay 
marelraub@covad.net
(717) 772-3651
Roman
Michael
Horn Point Laboratory
roman@hpl.umces.edu
(410) 221-8425
Rose
Bob
US EPA
rose.bob@epa.gov
(202) 343-9744
Rose
Mark
USDA, Natural 
mark.rose@md.usda.gov
(443) 482-2910
Sample
Paul
Technical Advisory 
sample@bellatlantic.net
(302) 656-3212
Satterfield
Bill
Delmarva Poultry 
satterfield@dpichicken.com
(302) 856-9037
Scott
Douglas
MD. Dept of 
scottdd@mda.state.md.us
(410) 841-5865
Scuse
Michael
DE Dept. of Agriculture
michael.scuse@state.de.us
(302) 698-4501
Shenk
Kelly
US, EPA, Chesapeake 
shenk.kelly@epa.gov
(410) 267-5728
Simpson
Tom
Univ. of Maryland
tsimpson@umd.edu
(301) 405-5696
Smith
Gary
USDA, Natural 
gary.smith@pa.usda.gov
(717) 237-2204
Stuntz
Pat
Chesapeake Bay 
patstuntz@covad.net
(410) 263-3420
Swanson
Ann
Chesapeake Bay 
annswanson@covad.net
(410) 263-3420
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Taylor
June
Environmental 
taylorjune@aol.com
(301) 587-4178
Taylor Rogers
Sarah
Maryland Center for 
strogers@umd.edu
(410) 827-8056
Throwe
Joanne
Univ. of MD
jthrowe@umd.edu
(301) 403-4610
Thur
Rebecca
Chesapeake Research
thurb@si.edu
(410) 798-1283
Tjaden
Bob
University of Maryland
rtjaden@umd.edu
(301) 405-7992
Vandevort
Jake
University of MD
jvandevo@umd.edu
(301) 405-1215
White-
Susan
University of Delaware
sewhite@udu.edu
(302) 856-7303
Wieland
Robert
Main Street Economics
robert@mainstreeteconomics.com
(410) 822-5998
Wood
Jim
Rep Steny Hoyer
jim.wood@mail.house.gov
(202) 225-4131
Zygmunt
Hank
U.S. Environmental 
zygmunt.hank@epa.gov
(215) 814-5750
